Bulli 9

Ort

Schlangen
Benhausen
Neuenbeken
Altenbeken
Bad Driburg

Bulli 10

Ort

Schlangen
Paderborn
Paderborn
Schloss Neuhaus
Schloss Neuhaus
Pb-Sande

Bulli 11

Ort

Schlangen
Paderborn
Pb-Wewer
Borchen
Borchen

Haltestelle

Schule

Feldmeiers Weg
Alter Hebramer Weg
Am Brande
Erich-Klausner-Str.

Haltestelle

Schule

Friesenweg

TOV
Kaiser-Heinrich-Str.
Bahnkreuz./Willhelmsb.
Lippesee

Haltestelle

Schule

Borgentreicher Weg
Lesteweg

Sportplatz / Hessenberg
Remmert

Alle Angaben ohne Gewihr. Anderungen vorbehalten.

8. Stunde
(Fr)

15:35
15:48
15:51
16:00
16:11

8. Stunde
(Fr)

15:35
15:51
15:52
15:56
16:01
16:09

8. Stunde
(Fr)

15:35
15:56
16:11
16:23
16:26

Schuljahr 2023/24
(Letzte Anderung: 15.10.2023)



